
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71067431 7PSSDB 15.75 6.70 105.52

71067446 P13 - (105463) EVERGREEN MEMORIAL - CITY OF KEMAH 10PSSDA 15.68 6.45 101.14

71067459 P13 - (104940) IMPERIAL FOREST SEC 3 7PSSDB 15.66 3.95 61.86

71067465 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 15.76 8.00 126.08

71067476 P13 - (102846) Brazoria county (TXDOT specs) Culvert Repairs Vari 7PSSDB 15.69 8.75 137.29

71067489 P13 - (94426) Ambrose 3 5PSSDB 15.70 5.45 85.56

71067496 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 15.76 6.70 105.59

71067501 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.15 6.20 100.13

71067510 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.13 6.45 104.04

71067524 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 16.10 7.00 112.70

50.00

1089.91

5% -54.50

TOTAL 1035.41

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 7/26/2024

Miguel Angel Jaime R002960

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus
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